
50 SEMILAVORATI IN ALLUMINIO E ACCIAIO INOX - CATALOGO PRODOTTI

LEGA 301 / 303 / 304 / 316

Barre laminate 
TRAFILATE 
RETTIFICATO INOX

Ø

BASE

AL
TE

ZZ
A

DIMENSIONE in mm

TONDO
Kg

QUADRO
Kg

1,0 1,2

3 0,055 0,070

4 0.099 0,125

5 0,154 0,196

6 0,222 0,283

7 0,302 0,385

8 0,395 0,502

9 0,499 0,636

10 0,617 0,785

11 0,746 0,950

12 0,888 1,130

13 1,042 1,327

14 1,208 1,539

15 1,387 1,776

16 1,578 2,010

17 1,782 2,269

18 1,998 2,543

19 2,226 2,834

20 2,366 3,140

21 2,719 3,462

DIMENSIONE in mm

TONDO
Kg

QUADRO
Kg

1,0 1,2

22 2,984 3,799

23 3,261 4,153

24 3,551 4,522

25 3,853 4,906

26 4,168 5,307

27 4,495 5,723

28 4,834 6,154

30 5,549 7,065

31 5,825 7,545

32 6,313 8,038

33 6,714 8,549

34 7,127 9,075

35 7,550 9,616

36 7,990 10,170

37 8,440 10,746

38 8,903 11,340

40 9,865 12,560

41 10,350 13,195

42 10,880 13,850

Peso Kg/m



51SEMILAVORATI IN ALLUMINIO E ACCIAIO INOX - CATALOGO PRODOTTI

LEGA 301 / 303 / 304 / 316

Barre laminate 
TRAFILATE 
RETTIFICATO INOX

Ø

BASE

AL
TE

ZZ
A

DIMENSIONE in mm

TONDO
Kg

QUADRO
Kg

1,0 1,2

44 11,940 15,200

45 12,480 15,900

46 13,050 16,610

47 13,500 17,190

48 14,200 18,090

50 15,410 19,630

55 18,650 23,750

60 22,200 28,260

65 28,050 33,160

70 30,210 38,470

75 34,680 44,130

80 39,460 50,240

85 44,550 56,720

90 49,940 63,590

95 55,640 70,850

100 61,650 78,500

105 67,970 86,550

110 74,600 94,990

115 81,540 103,800

DIMENSIONE in mm

TONDO
Kg

QUADRO
Kg

1,0 1,2

120 88,780 113,000

125 96,330 122,700

130 104,200 132,700

135 112,400 143,100

140 120,800 153,900

145 129,000 165,000

150 138,700 176,600

155 148,100 188,600

160 157,800 200,900

165 167,900 213,700

170 178,200 226,800

175 188,800 240,400

180 199,800 254,300

185 211,000 268,600

190 222,600 283,400

195 234,400 298,500

200 246,600 314,000

Peso Kg/m




